Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

SailNo
213529

208879

216413

213748

207831

214200

216416

216419

207712

218425

213546

207712

SWE
206967

SWE
207830

202461
SWE

209185
202414

211278

Club
KSSS

GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

KSSS

JKV

KSSS

MSS

StSS

LiJs

RJK

LESS

GKSS

KKF

UmSS

MSS

GKSS

HelmName

Erik Norlén

Erik Rahm

Alfons Sellin

Jacob
Brannstrom

Leo
Fagerberg

Hugo Skéld
Orr

Axel
Almersson

Axel
Wieland

Hanna
Gaskell-
Brown

William
Karlsson

Emma
Wennberg

Albin
Seglevi

Thyra
Westbom

Malcolm
Bjorsson

Alexander
Hargefors

Olga
Schwartz

Ville
Johnsson
Stjernstrém

Svea Sahlin

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

R1
3.0

4.0

(16.0)

6.0

2.0

(15.0)

12.0

(21.0)

(19.0)

17.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

26.0

27.0

23.0

1.0

32.6
RDGa

R2
2.0

4.0

10.0

13.0

3.0

15.0

9.0

8.0

1.0

6.0

18.0

(28.0)

17.0

7.0

24.0

(30.0)

25.0

32.6
RDGa

R3
1.0

5.0
8.0
16.0
SCP

15.0

3.0

13.0

14.0

(25.0)

24.0

21.0

16.0

32.6
RDGa

Sailed: 22, Discards: 5, To count: 17, Entries: 68, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4
1.0

6.0

8.0

3.0

5.0

(20.0)

9.0

15.0

13.0

10.0

(22.0)

25.0

2.0

26.0

19.0

16.0

32.6
RDGa

Ranking Sverige Rullande 4 GP

Results are provisional as of 21:31 on September 19, 2023

RS
1.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

4.0

11.0

(14.0)

8.0

5.0

12.0
10.0
15.0
23.0
16.0
(69.0
DNC)

26.0

21.0

32.6
RDGa

ILCA 6 Class

R6 R7 R8 R9

1.0 (69.0 (69.0 (69.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)

20 (69.0 7.0  (11.0)
DNF)

70 90 (69.0 (26.0)

BFD)

(690 80 20 3.0
BFD)

40 30 60 20
80 10 150 80
100 120 1.0 13.0
150 (23.0) (69.0 (28.0)

BFD)
1.0 (19.0) 17.0 (25.0)

50 260 (69.0 (69.0
BFD) DNC)

90 160 21.0 100
200 (22.0) 13.0 150
190 (69.0 (69.0 12.0
DNC) DNC)

160 250 100 4.0
(69.0 (69.0 22.0 (33.0)
DNC) DNC)

170 140 190 (29.0)

14.0 210 8.0 20.0

326 5.0 3.0 23.0
RDGa

R10
(69.0

DNC)
3.0
(69.0
BFD)
7.0
13.0
(16.0)
(21.0)

6.0

9.0

20.0
15.0
4.0

(26.0)

27.0
24.0

19.0

12.0

R12
1.0

(69.0
BFD)
7.0
5.0
(24.0)
(69.0
BFD)
11.0

12.0

6.0

8.0

21.0

15.0

4.0

25.0

23.0

9.0

R13
1.0

2.0

10.0

14.0

(32.0)

15.0

(25.0)

1.0

9.0

5.0

(29.0)

23.0

R14
1.0

(9.0)

3.0

(17.0)

16.0

(20.0)

6.0

4.0

(18.0)

(25.0)

14.0

(32.0)

26.0

24.0

27.0

10.0

R15
1.0

3.0
6.0
(69.0
DNF)
(25.0)
8.0
(18.0)

7.0

10.0

5.0

13.0

14.0

19.0

21.0

24.0

22.0

R16
1.0

4.0
7.0
(69.0
DNC)
16.0
9.0
10.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

(23.0)

20.0

25.0

24.0

R17
(6.0)

2.0

(12.0)

(69.0
DNC)

(19.0)

14.0

7.0

9.0

4.0

(69.0
BFD)

17.0
(69.0
DNC)
8.0

(69.0
DNC)
5.0

11.0

3.0

R18
6.0

(12.0)

1.0

5.0

7.0

3.0

(29.0)

8.0

14.0

(28.0)

13.0
11.0
17.0
(69.0
DNC)
26.0

20.0

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R19
1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

10.0

8.0

13.0

12.0

(19.0)

4.0
(29.0)
(23.0)
25.0
(69.0

DNC)
30.0

R20 R21
1.0 2.0

20 10
30 40
50 50
90 30
40 100
60 7.0
(69.0 6.0

0Cs)
7.0 120

(69.0 9.0
oCs)

150 (23.0)
140 18.0
21.0 250
(69.0 (69.0
DNC) DNC)
180 13.0

(27.0) 26.0

(69.0 (69.0
DNC) DNC)

(69.0 (69.0
DNC) DNC)

R22
1.0

2.0

6.0

(18.0)

3.0

8.0

13.0

9.0

4.0
(23.0)
21.0
12.0
69.0

DNC
20.0

R23
2.0

1.0

12.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

10.0

9.0

15.0

3.0

13.0
18.0
16.0
69.0

DNC

(69.0
DNF)

27.0

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

Total
309.0

223.0

302.0

416.0

243.0

279.0

270.0

375.0

268.0

477.0

365.0

423.0

519.0

668.0

644.0

507.0

717.0

717.6

Nett
27.0

53.0

110.0

123.0

125.0

139.0

163.0

165.0

168.0

173.0

242.0

259.0

298.0

323.0

335.0

359.0

372.0

372.6


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0241N
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0241N

Rank
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

SailNo
214478

211408

217210

211281

SWE 2

SWE

220645

213744

209137

200697

21271

211113

228050

203551

219110

200697

212640

223230

201721

208287

219827

205125

211113

211142

200826

Club
GKSS

SSv

OXSS

KSSS

LiJS

SsV

Kalmar

BiKSS

KSSS

KSSS

GKSS

KSSS

KSSS

GKSS

RASS

KSSS

KSSS

KSSS

ASMK

ASMK

KSSS

BSS

KSSS

GKSS

LBS

HelmName

Agnes
Karlsson

Max
Bergvall

Ville
Aviander

Lea Maurer

Victor
Wennberg

Robin
Svensson

Anders
Mattsson

Hanna Koba

Olof
Holmberg

Calle
Lindbom

Sissel
Engdahl

Julius
Graudums

Erik
Eskilstorp

Jennifer
Ohrnell

Axel
Hallquist

Filip
Huljebrant

Claes
Jarudd

Mattias
Jonsson

Henric
Thunander

Wilhelm
Dahlberg

Max
Zetterstrom

Marius
Graudums

Wilma Kallin

Ivar Bodin

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

R1
25.0

14.0
(69.0

DNC)
28.0

24.0
29.0
5.0
(69.0

DNC)
1.0

8.0
22.0
(69.0
DNC)
13.0
49.2

RDGa

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R2
27.0

23.0
(69.0

DNC)
21.0

20.0
26.0
12.0
(69.0

DNC)
5.0

1.0
16.0
(69.0
DNC)
14.0
49.2

RDGa

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R3
22.0

28.0
(69.0

DNC)
23.0

27.0
29.0
6.0
(69.0

DNC)
7.0

4.0
20.0
(69.0
DNC)
18.0
49.2

RDGa

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R4
14.0

23.0
(69.0
DNC)
21.0

(69.0

UFD)
24.0

7.0
(69.0

DNC)
12.0

4.0
18.0
(69.0
DNC)
17.0
49.2

RDGa

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R5
22.0

24.0
(69.0
DNC)
19.0

(69.0

DNC)
20.0

13.0
(69.0

DNC)
7.0

2.0
18.0
(69.0
DNC)
17.0
49.2

RDGa

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R6
12.0

(69.0
BFD)

69.0
DNC

13.0
(69.0
DNC)
23.0

6.0
69.0

DNC

(69.0
DNC)

3.0

21.0
69.0
DNC
18.0
49.2

RDGa

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R7
11.0
(69.0
DNF)
20.0
(69.0
DNC)
18.0
(69.0
DNC)
7.0

10.0

4.0

15.0

(69.0
DNF)

13.0
2.0
6.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNF

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNF

R8

(69.0
BFD)

(69.0
BFD)

18.0
24.0
20.0
(69.0

BFD)
1.0

5.0
4.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
16.0
(69.0

BFD)

69.0
DNC

69.0
BFD

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

26.0

R9
9.0

22.0
6.0
30.0
21.0
17.0
16.0
5.0
7.0
18.0
27.0
19.0
(69.0
DNC)
1.0
69.0
DNC
310
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

32.0

R10
18.0

23.0
11.0
(69.0

BFD)
17.0

29.0
5.0
2.0
10.0
(69.0

DNC)

(69.0
BFD)

14.0
(69.0
DNC)
8.0
69.0
DNC
30.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

31.0

R12
22.0

18.0
69.0

BFD
10.0

26.0
(69.0

DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

3.0
(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

20.0
69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
BFD)

2.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

16.0

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R13
28.0

(31.0)

12.0
26.0
(69.0

DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

6.0
(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

24.0
69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

8.0
3.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

20.0
4.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R14
30.0

28.0
15.0
22.0
23.0
(69.0

DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

8.0
(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

7.0
69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

5.0
2.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

13.0
21.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R15
26.0

20.0

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

4.0
(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

2.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

9.0

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R16
26.0

22.0
21.0
15.0
(69.0

DNC)

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

8.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

2.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

11.0
14.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R17
20.0

(69.0
BFD)

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
BFD

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

1.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

15.0
18.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R18

(69.0
UFD)

(32.0)
22.0
19.0
33.0
37.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
UFD

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC
18.0
20

69.0
DNC
69.0

DNC
25.0
9.0
4.0

31.0

34.0

R19
35.0

24.0

9.0

15.0

42.0

26.0

69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

5.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC
21.0
7.0

69.0
DNC
69.0

DNC

17.0

37.0

20.0

18.0

32.0

R20
30.0

23.0
8.0
(69.0

DNF)
29.0

20.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

11.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC
17.0
13.0
69.0
DNC
69.0

DNC
10.0
12.0
16.0

19.0

31.0

R21

(69.0
DNS)

27.0
19.0
(69.0

DNF)
31.0

8.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

14.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

16.0
17.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

15.0

24.0

20.0

32.0

R22

(69.0
DNS)

26.0
14.0
69.0

DNS
25.0

19.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

7.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

17.0
5.0
69.0

DNC
69.0

DNC
16.0
10.0
15.0

22.0

69.0
DNF

R23

(69.0
DNS)

23.0
69.0
oCs

69.0
DNS

21.0
17.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

6.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

14.0
8.0
69.0

DNC
69.0

DNC
11.0
19.0
25.0

20.0

69.0
DNS

Total
722.0

654.0

759.0

771.0

817.0

876.0

906.0

948.0

954.0

961.0

966.0

998.0

1,081.0

1,082.2

1,116.0

1,130.0

1,156.0

1,188.0

1,191.0

1,198.0

1,202.0

1,208.0

1,234.0

1,253.0

Nett
377.0

384.0

414.0

426.0

472.0

531.0

561.0

603.0

609.0

616.0

621.0

653.0

736.0

737.2

771.0

785.0

811.0

843.0

846.0

853.0

857.0

863.0

889.0

908.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01MPU
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-01MPU
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0CEWX
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-00V4V
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-00V4V

Rank SailNo

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

213747

206632

208282

213744

213529

209029

206633

207830

SWE

185172

204268

215256

200823

167623

209030

214197

2152561

196223

208355

200826

200686

209137

213748

Club
JKV

GKSS

LBS

GKSS

KSSS

GKSS

KSSS

KSSS

GKSS

STSS

VASS

KKKK

ESS

MKS

GKSS

LIJS

MKS

GKSS

LiJS

GKSS

LIS

HelmName

Elias
Swedenborg

Gustav
Nilsson

Wilhelm
Renstrand
Enjin
Axel
Ekerstig
Vanja
Ramm-
Ericson
Alicia
Birgmark
Garcia

Lowe
Engstrom

Elisa
Lindskog

Esther
Lagerstrand

Carl
Bergman

Tea
Jagefeldt

Kristian
Sundborn

Carl Furhoff
Tom Hogard
Emil Rydh
Simon

Hardner

Kasper
Lanje

Henriette
Bergstrom

Aaro
Seppala

Peter
Sandsjo

Kaspar
Villner

Emil
Fredriksson

Gustav
Berglind

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

R1

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)
(69.0
DNC)
(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNS)

(69.0
DNC)

18.0
(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

20.0
(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R6

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

22.0

69.0
DNC

(69.0
BFD)

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R7

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

27.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNF

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNF

24.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R8

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

25.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

23.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
BFD

27.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R9

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

34.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

24.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

14.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R10

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

(69.0
DNC)

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

28.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

25.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

22.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R12
14.0
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

27.0

28.0

69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNF

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R13
7.0
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

30.0

33.0

69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

27.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R14
19.0
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

29.0

33.0

69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

31.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R15
23.0
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

28.0

27.0

69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

29.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R16
19.0
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNF

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNF

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R17

69.0
BFD

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R18

69.0
DNC

16.0

24.0

23.0

21.0

10.0

30.0

15.0

69.0

UFD

69.0
DNC

36.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

35.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

27.0

38.0

R19

69.0
DNC

27.0

34.0

28.0

31.0

41.0
22.0
16.0
69.0
DNC
36.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

39.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

33.0

38.0

R20

69.0
DNC

28.0

25.0

22.0

34.0

33.0

24.0
26.0
32.0
69.0
DNC
35.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

36.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNS

R21

69.0
DNC

28.0

21.0

37.0

34.0

33.0

22.0
29.0
30.0
69.0
DNC
36.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

35.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNS

R22

69.0
DNC

30.0

27.0

28.0

34.0

31.0

29.0
69.0
DNF
24.0
69.0
DNC
32.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNS

R23

69.0
DNC

24.0

26.0

22.0

31.0

32.0

30.0
29.0
28.0
69.0
DNC
33.0
69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNS

Total
1,255.0

1,257.0

1,261.0

1,264.0

1,269.0

1,274.0

1,280.0

1,294.0

1,303.0

1,308.0

1,312.0

1,333.0

1,356.0

1,356.0

1,363.0

1,369.0

1,383.0

1,387.0

1,398.0

1,416.0

1,431.0

1,440.0

1,456.0

Nett
910.0

912.0

916.0

919.0

924.0

929.0

935.0

949.0

958.0

963.0

967.0

988.0

1,011.0

1,011.0

1,018.0

1,024.0

1,038.0

1,042.0

1,053.0

1,071.0

1,086.0

1,095.0

1,111.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-06KAB
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-06KAB
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0AJ7A
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0AJ7A

Rank
66th

67th

68th

SailNo
204023

213747

205115

Club
KKKK

TSS

LiJS

HelmName

Yngve
Starnerz

Klara
Bjallhage

Elin
Bjorklund

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

R1

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R2

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R3

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R4

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R5

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R6

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R7

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

17.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R8

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
BFD

R9

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R10

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R12

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R13

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R14

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R15

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R16

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R17

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R18
40.0

39.0

69.0
DNC

R19
40.0

43.0

69.0
DNC

R20

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNF

69.0
DNC

R21

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNC

R22

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNC

R23

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNS

69.0
DNC

Total
1,460.0

1,462.0

1,466.0

Nett
1,115.0

1,117.0

1,121.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0B1TK
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SE-0B1TK
http://www.sailwave.com/

